HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST
Spm-8pm

Original Cocktail
FIVFNAT TN
¥1,300-

Osaka Blue Sky Matcha Fluffy
KIRTN—2H A WER77v 74—

Deacon Tropicon Bartender’s Special
T4—ay btmrbav Fresh Fruit Cocktail
NWeTFT YV E—= AR )b
TJLy v aIN—="hT TN



Standard Cocktail
ARV RE—=FhITIN

¥1,100-
Gin & Tonic Baileys Milk
A = RAV=XIND
Moscow Mule Cuba Libre
EFRXIIa—)L o2 —NYTL
Shandy Gaff Paloma
VX VTAHAT NH—v
Mocktail
7T
¥1,100-
Berry Cube Virgin Breeze
RY)—F 2 —7 NR= VT Y —X
Passion Fruit Moscow Mule Non-Alcoholic Belini
NygaVI— J VT a— xR —=
FAXA2I 2—)b
Beer / Wine / Whisky
v—n T4V UL4ZAF—
¥1,100-
Sparkling Wine Asahi Draft Beer
AN—=T Y TT L THe Fr—i
Red Wine White Wine
w7 AV H7 A4 v
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby
Yaz—vt—7—
TITy I —

All prices are inclusive of tax and subject to a 15% service charge.
B HBERAEENTEY 3, kb, 15%0—v xR ZHKEL TJ,



Food

Original Mixed Nuts
FVIFNIy 7 RF Y

Truffle Chips
F)a7Fv7

adee Signature Homemade Chocolate Truftles
774 mA—=bLA4FFaarL—+rtJa7

French Fries & Onion Rings - Truffle Salt
Z77AFKET & A=FVI VT - F a7V b

Beef Jerky
S e

Jamon serrano
NEVX®T— )

Cheese Selection
F—XxLIvayv

Penne Pasta Arrabbiata
_UATIET —4&

Club Sandwich with French Fries
Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Thin Omelet, Tomatoes and Lettuce
P TINGAY VN4 vF 774 FKRT b
RE—IFFV, R—av kf, b=F LEXX

Wagyu Burger with French Fries
Bacon, Cheddar, Tomato and Pickles
M4 N—=7—=200g 774 FFT

NR—ay, FrzX—F—X, F=hr, EI7LZ

Petite Dessert from Specialty Restaurant Pierre
v — VR F 7 — b

Seasonal Sliced Fruits
FHD AT A AT NA— VD Ebt

All prices are inclusive of tax and subject to a 15% service charge.
BBICITHERBEENTE Y T3, &b, 15%DF— v AR ZTHE L £ 7

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,800

302 ¥2,000
602 ¥3,800

¥3,400

¥2,000

¥3,000

¥3,400

¥2,000

¥2,700



