

HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST

5 pm - 8 pm

Original Cocktail オリジナルカクテル ¥1,300-

Osaka Blue Sky 大阪ブルースカイ

Deacon Tropicon ディーコン トロピコン Matcha Fluffy 抹茶フラッフィー

Bartender's Special Fresh Fruit Cocktail バーテンダースペシャル フレッシュフルーツカクテル

Standard Cocktail

スタンダードカクテル

¥1,100-

Gin & Tonic ジントニック

Baileys Milk ベイリーズミルク

Moscow Mule モスコミュール

Cuba Libre キューバリブレ

Shandy Gaff シャンディガフ

Paloma パローマ

Mocktail モクテル

¥1.100-

Berry Cube ベリーキューブ

Virgin Breeze バージンブリーズ

Passion Fruit Moscow Mule パッションフルーツ

Non-Alcoholic Belini ノンアルコールベリーニ

モスコミュール

Beer / Wine / Whisky ビール ワイン ウイスキー ¥1,100-

Sparkling Wine スパークリングワイン Asahi Draft Beer アサヒ 生ビール

Red Wine 赤ワイン

White Wine 白ワイン

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby

ジョニーウォーカー ブラックルビー

Food

Original Mixed Nuts オリジナルミックスナッツ	¥1,000
Truffle Chips トリュフチップ	¥1,200
adee Signature Homemade Chocolate Truffles アディ ホームメイドチョコレートトリュフ	¥1,500
French Fries & Onion Rings - Truffle Salt フライドポテト & オニオンリング - トリュフソルト	¥1,400
Beef Jerky ビーフジャーキー	¥1,800
Jamón serrano ハモンセラーノ	30g ¥2,000 60g ¥3,800
Cheese Selection チーズセレクション	¥3,400
Penne Pasta Arrabbiata ペンネアラビアータ	¥2,000
Club Sandwich with French Fries Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Thin Omelet, Tomatoes and Lettuce クラブハウスサンドウィッチ フライドポテト スモークチキン、ベーコン、玉子、トマト、レタス	¥3,000
Wagyu Burger with French Fries Bacon, Cheddar, Tomato and Pickles 和牛バーガー200g フライドポテトベーコン、チェダーチーズ、トマト、ピクルス	¥3,400
Petite Dessert from Specialty Restaurant Pierre ピエール特製プチデザート	¥2,000
Seasonal Sliced Fruits 季節のスライスフルーツ盛り合わせ	¥2,700

All prices are inclusive of tax and subject to a 15% service charge. 料金には消費税が含まれております。なお、15%のサービス料を頂戴します。